
28-29 октября 2015 Бассейн 25м

1 Варфоломеева Анжелика 2005 32,61 III
2 Тузлукова Мария 2006 35,17 1 юн
3 Лебедева Настя 2005 36,50 1 юн
4 Пахомова Кристина 2005 37,93 1 юн
5 Аллмере Аннели 2005 38,86 1 юн
6 Охлобыстина Анна 2005 38,90 1 юн
7 Суворова Мария 2005 38,92 1 юн
8 Орлова Юния 2005 40,27 2 юн
9 Абрамова Виктория 2005 40,44 2 юн

10 Алимова Анастасия 2006 41,03 2 юн
11 Иванова Ксения 2006 41,05 2 юн
12 Филатова Ирина 2006 41,13 2 юн
13 Трубкович София 2005 41,45 2 юн
14 Алимова Алина 2007 41,55 2 юн
15 Орлова Майя 2006 41,87 2 юн
16 Караваева Валерия 2005 42,04 2 юн
17 Генералова Мария 2006 42,07 2 юн
18 Образцова Вика 2006 43,34 2 юн
19 Новикова Мария 2005 43,75 2 юн
20 Крисанова Саша 2006 44,48 2 юн
21 Ванина Алиса 2006 44,88 2 юн
22 Котович Елизавета 2005 45,01 2 юн
23 Маненкова Вика 2007 45,92 2 юн
24 Комиссарова Анастасия 2005 46,03 2 юн
25 Попкова Анна 2006 46,26 2 юн
26 Мялкина Анастасия 2005 47,02 2 юн
27 Коршунова Виктория 2005 47,03 2 юн
28 Давыдова София 2005 47,03 2 юн
29 Никитенко Соня 2005 47,06 2 юн
30 Ивлева Наташа 2006 47,16 2 юн
31 Шушпанова Анастасия 2005 47,29 2 юн
32 Шилова Елена 2008 47,68 2 юн
33 Косякова Варя 2007 50,65 3 юн
34 Грачева София 2007 50,75 3 юн
35 Потока Дарья 2005 51,16 3 юн
36 Гаврилова Анна 2005 52,09 3 юн
37 Шмакова Ева 2006 1.00,62
вк Тутаева Мария 2004 34,60 1 юн
вк Шевченко Анастасия 2004 36,53 1 юн
вк Скопцова Варвара 2004 37,43 1 юн
вк Кочетова Дарья 2004 38,04 1 юн
вк Бобырь Анна 2004 38,06 1 юн
вк Овсянникова Полина 2004 38,29 1 юн

Общешкольные отборочные курсовки на 1-ый этап кубка           
г. Москвы

50 м вольный стиль - девочки
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вк Куликова Лиза 2004 38,84 1 юн
вк Шегера Арина 2004 40,85 2 юн
вк Паршутина Юля 2004 40,92 2 юн
вк Ермакова Ксения 2004 41,57 2 юн
вк Кормушенкова Екатерина 2004 42,99 2 юн
дк Рягузова Даша 2006 дк
дк Самохвалова Татьяна 2004 дк

1 Фролов Дмитрий 2003 28,71 III
2 Сабиров Илья 2003 28,94 III
3 Воробейчук Тимофей 2003 30,41 1 юн
4 Амелин Иван 2004 30,52 1 юн
5 Суржиков Даниил 2003 30,55 1 юн
6 Соловьёв Илья 2004 30,97 1 юн
7 Громаков Тимофей 2004 31,03 1 юн
8 Колосов Андрей 2004 31,51 1 юн
9 Жидков Максим 2003 31,79 1 юн

10 Суржиков Иван 2003 31,87 1 юн
11 Филатов Андрей 2003 32,13 1 юн
12 Кузнецов Иван 2003 32,33 1 юн
13 Савицкий Ян 2003 32,49 1 юн
14 Титов Алексей 2003 32,71 1 юн
15 Субботин Андрей 2003 32,72 1 юн
16 Верёвкин Дмитрий 2004 33,59 1 юн
17 Чернов Дмитрий 2003 33,65 1 юн
18 Порхунов Алексей 2004 33,67 1 юн
19 Любимов Василий 2004 33,68 1 юн
20 Жданов Миша 2003 33,75 1 юн
21 Кузьмичев Богдан 2005 34,21 1 юн
22 Варфоломеев Иван 2004 34,22 1 юн
23 Зарубин Александр 2005 34,27 1 юн
24 Ефимов Кирилл 2003 34,52 1 юн
25 Смирнов Ярослав 2004 35,08 1 юн
26 Афонин Алексей 2003 35,18 1 юн
27 Боголов Руслан 2003 35,19 1 юн
28 Исаков Олег 2003 35,23 1 юн
29 Бульковский Максим 2004 35,23 1 юн
30 Пономарчук Алексей 2005 35,48 2 юн
31 Снигирёв Альберт 2004 35,53 2 юн
32 Васильев Никита 2004 35,61 2 юн
33 Деветьяров Саша 2006 35,80 2 юн
34 Пищулин Кузьма 2004 35,91 2 юн
35 Поликарпов Паша 2005 35,95 2 юн
36 Бедретдинов Имиль 2004 35,96 2 юн
37 Герасимов Максим 2005 36,01 2 юн
38 Горохов Руслан 2004 36,32 2 юн
39 Аслахов Артем 2004 36,50 2 юн
40 Лавров Денис 2005 36,52 2 юн

50 м вольный стиль - мальчики
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41 Кодухов Григорий 2005 36,60 2 юн
42 Рыжов Иван 2005 37,02 2 юн
43 Бахметьев Влад 2004 37,06 2 юн
44 Шевлюгин Валерий 2005 37,12 2 юн
45 Айсин Богдан 2004 37,39 2 юн
46 Голованов Алексей 2004 37,42 2 юн
47 Ушаков Артем 2005 37,42 2 юн
48 Базилевский Максим 2005 37,48 2 юн
49 Минаев Валера 2005 37,51 2 юн
50 Репин Ярослав 2005 37,56 2 юн
51 Яременко Роман 2006 37,58 2 юн
52 Иванов Георгий 2004 37,70 2 юн
53 Кирсанов Павел 2004 37,80 2 юн
54 Москаленко Георгий 2004 37,81 2 юн
55 Алексеев Максим 2004 37,87 2 юн
56 Жданович Иван 2003 37,90 2 юн
57 Макаров Егор 2006 37,96 2 юн
58 Мартынов Андрей 2005 38,25 2 юн
59 Гайнулин Амир 2004 38,28 2 юн
60 Гаджиев Шамиль 2005 38,38 2 юн
61 Месропян Арман 2006 38,78 2 юн
62 Потылицин Вова 2004 38,81 2 юн
63 Шуплецов Данила 2004 38,99 2 юн
64 Окопный Михаил 2005 39,01 2 юн
65 Ермин Дмитрий 2005 39,06 2 юн
66 Самсонов Сергей 2006 39,09 2 юн
67 Лукьянов Павел 2006 39,44 2 юн
68 Якушин Слава 2005 39,78 2 юн
69 Харисов Егор 2005 39,84 2 юн
70 Фролкин Саша 2003 39,90 2 юн
71 Богатов Никита 2005 40,10 2 юн
72 Ефимов Максим 2006 40,11 2 юн
73 Исаков Артём 2005 40,29 2 юн
74 Мусин Тимур 2006 40,71 2 юн
75 Быков Александр 2004 40,84 2 юн
76 Ивлев Саша 2004 40,87 2 юн
77 Васильев Петр 2006 41,10 2 юн
78 Фонарев Максим 2005 41,13 2 юн
79 Чернышов Алексей 2004 41,25 2 юн
80 Перякин Никита 2004 41,30 2 юн
81 Новиков Дмитрий 2005 41,54 2 юн
82 Орлов Григорий 2006 41,55 2 юн
83 Волков Николай 2005 41,57 2 юн
84 Ряшенцев Вячеслав 2005 41,75 2 юн
85 Овчарюк Влад 2004 41,78 2 юн
86 Семихин Павел 2005 41,89 2 юн
87 Петрунин Саша 2006 41,95 2 юн
88 Манухин Иван 2005 42,01 2 юн
89 Наливайко Егор 2006 42,04 2 юн
90 Хучуа Леван 2004 42,34 2 юн
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91 Денисов Семен 2005 42,34 2 юн
92 Кулешов Александр 2005 42,62 2 юн
93 Бекбулатов Дмитрий 2004 42,85 2 юн
94 Овечкин Михаил 2005 43,17 2 юн
95 Охлобыстин Матвей 2003 43,63 2 юн
96 Минаев Герман 2005 43,63 2 юн
97 Сергеев Матвей 2005 43,72 2 юн
98 Кузнецов Илья 2006 43,75 2 юн
99 Глущенко Даниил 2005 43,96 2 юн

100 Беспалов Андрей 2004 44,02 2 юн
101 Непомнящев Федор 2006 44,12 2 юн
102 Генералов Алексей 2004 44,57 2 юн
103 Аслахов Тимур 2006 44,72 2 юн
104 Дамдицурунов Доржи 2006 44,77 2 юн
105 Сныткин Егор 2005 45,02 2 юн
106 Политов Ян 2005 45,18 2 юн
107 Гузеев Иван 2006 45,35 3 юн
108 Толстов Даниил 2006 45,60 3 юн
109 Квашнин Сергей 2007 45,76 3 юн
110 Гущенко Лионид 2005 46,04 3 юн
111 Бакленев Дмитрий 2005 46,07 3 юн
112 Шлык Даниил 2006 47,29 3 юн
113 Кравец Кирилл 2005 47,54 3 юн
114 Шуваев Никита 2005 47,62 3 юн
115 Лещев Влад 2005 47,63 3 юн
116 Ломовский Виталий 2007 48,13 3 юн
117 Королев Рафаэль 2005 48,50 3 юн
118 Шлеев Александр 2004 49,43 3 юн
119 Хусяинов Эмиль 2007 50,47 3 юн
120 Сунгатулин Аким 2005 50,73 3 юн
121 Таланов Александр 2005 51,26 3 юн
122 Семенов Ярослав 2006 51,92 3 юн
123 Панкратов Алексей 2005 52,34 3 юн
124 Дмитриев Максим 2005 52,78 3 юн
125 Гнездилов Павел 2006 53,57 3 юн
126 Бугорков Всеволод 2005 54,00 3 юн

вк Никитин Андрей 2006 56,87
дк Орлов Егор 2002 42,36 2 юн
дк Агеносов Даниил 2003 дк
дк Матющенко Евгений 2003 дк
дк Кельгаев Андрей 2004 дк
дк Суворов Алексей 2004 дк
дк Минаев Матвей 2007 дк

1 Варфоломеева Анжелика 2005 35,61 II
2 Лебедева Настя 2005 38,27 III
3 Тузлукова Мария 2006 39,52 III
4 Аллмере Аннели 2005 41,53 1 юн

50 м на спине - девочки
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5 Пахомова Кристина 2005 44,22 1 юн
6 Алимова Анастасия 2006 44,95 1 юн
7 Охлобыстина Анна 2005 45,35 1 юн
8 Суворова Мария 2005 45,64 1 юн
9 Иванова Ксения 2006 45,64 зам 1 юн

10 Абрамова Виктория 2005 45,85 1 юн
11 Филатова Ирина 2006 46,16 1 юн
12 Алимова Алина 2007 46,30 зам 1 юн
13 Орлова Юния 2005 47,22 1 юн
14 Караваева Валерия 2005 47,61 2 юн
15 Орлова Майя 2006 47,81 2 юн
16 Образцова Вика 2006 48,09 2 юн
17 Генералова Мария 2006 48,13 2 юн
18 Коршунова Виктория 2005 48,71 2 юн
19 Трубкович София 2005 48,99 2 юн
20 Грачева София 2007 49,29 2 юн
21 Ванина Алиса 2006 49,31 2 юн
22 Крисанова Саша 2006 49,39 2 юн
23 Попкова Анна 2006 50,74 2 юн
24 Ивлева Наташа 2006 51,18 2 юн
25 Мялкина Анастасия 2005 51,29 2 юн
26 Маненкова Вика 2007 51,82 2 юн
27 Шушпанова Анастасия 2005 52,04 2 юн
28 Комиссарова Анастасия 2005 52,30 2 юн
29 Котович Елизавета 2005 52,55 2 юн
30 Новикова Мария 2005 53,12 2 юн
31 Косякова Варя 2007 55,05 2 юн
32 Гаврилова Анна 2005 56,03 2 юн
33 Потока Дарья 2005 57,03 2 юн
34 Шмакова Ева 2006 1.04,30 3 юн
вк Тутаева Мария 2004 40,41 III
вк Овсянникова Полина 2004 40,41 III
вк Бобырь Анна 2004 42,97 1 юн
вк Шевченко Анастасия 2004 43,35 1 юн
вк Кочетова Дарья 2004 43,38 1 юн
вк Скопцова Варвара 2004 44,03 1 юн
вк Куликова Лиза 2004 44,77 1 юн
вк Самохвалова Татьяна 2004 45,40 1 юн
вк Ермакова Ксения 2004 47,61 2 юн
вк Паршутина Юля 2004 48,64 2 юн
вк Кормушенкова Екатерина 2004 51,77 2 юн
дк Шегера Арина 2004 дк
дк Никитенко Соня 2005 дк
дк Шилова Елена 2008 дк

1 Фролов Дмитрий 2003 32,12 II
2 Сабиров Илья 2003 32,46 III
3 Воробейчук Тимофей 2003 34,86 III

50 м на спине - мальчики
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4 Амелин Иван 2004 35,17 III
5 Кузнецов Иван 2003 36,04 1 юн
6 Суржиков Даниил 2003 36,41 1 юн
7 Исаков Олег 2003 37,29 зам 1 юн
8 Филатов Андрей 2003 37,42 1 юн
9 Суржиков Иван 2003 37,45 1 юн

10 Чернов Дмитрий 2003 37,74 1 юн
11 Соловьёв Илья 2004 37,74 1 юн
12 Громаков Тимофей 2004 37,78 1 юн
13 Афонин Алексей 2003 37,92 1 юн
14 Титов Алексей 2003 37,97 1 юн
15 Жидков Максим 2003 38,10 1 юн
16 Савицкий Ян 2003 38,18 1 юн
17 Ефимов Кирилл 2003 38,26 1 юн
18 Жданов Миша 2003 38,36 1 юн
19 Зарубин Александр 2005 38,40 1 юн
20 Колосов Андрей 2004 38,44 1 юн
21 Любимов Василий 2004 38,68 1 юн
22 Смирнов Ярослав 2004 39,02 1 юн
23 Верёвкин Дмитрий 2004 39,34 1 юн
24 Субботин Андрей 2003 39,45 1 юн
25 Снигирёв Альберт 2004 39,54 1 юн
26 Порхунов Алексей 2004 39,56 1 юн
27 Анастасиади Дима 2003 40,03 1 юн
28 Кодухов Григорий 2005 40,08 1 юн
29 Герасимов Максим 2005 40,45 1 юн
30 Матющенко Евгений 2003 40,88 1 юн
31 Агеносов Даниил 2003 41,32 1 юн
32 Кирсанов Павел 2004 41,34 1 юн
33 Аслахов Артем 2004 41,40 1 юн
34 Минаев Валера 2005 41,66 1 юн
35 Бахметьев Влад 2004 41,70 1 юн
36 Поликарпов Паша 2005 41,99 2 юн
37 Деветьяров Саша 2006 42,09 2 юн
38 Базилевский Максим 2005 42,18 2 юн
39 Алексеев Максим 2004 42,31 2 юн
40 Боголов Руслан 2003 42,32 2 юн
41 Макаров Егор 2006 42,40 2 юн
42 Бедретдинов Имиль 2004 42,47 2 юн
43 Шевлюгин Валерий 2005 42,50 2 юн
44 Горохов Руслан 2004 42,80 2 юн
45 Айсин Богдан 2004 42,92 2 юн
46 Окопный Михаил 2005 42,98 2 юн
47 Пономарчук Алексей 2005 43,13 2 юн
48 Рудаков Илья 2005 43,14 2 юн
49 Голованов Алексей 2004 43,53 2 юн
50 Васильев Никита 2004 43,57 2 юн
51 Яременко Роман 2006 43,78 2 юн
52 Ушаков Артем 2005 43,92 2 юн
53 Пищулин Кузьма 2004 44,06 2 юн
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54 Бульковский Максим 2004 44,09 2 юн
55 Иванов Георгий 2004 44,34 2 юн
56 Месропян Арман 2006 44,34 2 юн
57 Лавров Денис 2005 44,48 2 юн
58 Шуплецов Данила 2004 44,83 2 юн
59 Быков Александр 2004 44,95 2 юн
60 Кельгаев Андрей 2004 44,96 2 юн
61 Бекбулатов Дмитрий 2004 45,22 2 юн
62 Гаджиев Шамиль 2005 45,23 2 юн
63 Потылицин Вова 2004 45,28 2 юн
64 Исаков Артём 2005 45,38 2 юн
65 Гайнулин Амир 2004 45,51 2 юн
66 Перякин Никита 2004 45,95 2 юн
67 Якушин Слава 2005 46,12 2 юн
68 Ефимов Максим 2006 46,12 2 юн
69 Васильев Петр 2006 46,31 2 юн
70 Мартынов Андрей 2005 46,51 2 юн
71 Харисов Егор 2005 46,52 2 юн
72 Ивлев Саша 2004 46,53 2 юн
73 Фонарев Максим 2005 46,56 2 юн
74 Лукьянов Павел 2006 46,57 2 юн
75 Хучуа Леван 2004 46,64 2 юн
76 Гущенко Лионид 2005 46,90 2 юн
77 Ермин Дмитрий 2005 46,91 2 юн
78 Минаев Герман 2005 47,58 2 юн
79 Непомнящев Федор 2006 47,63 2 юн
80 Петрунин Саша 2006 47,76 2 юн
81 Беспалов Андрей 2004 47,91 2 юн
82 Суворов Алексей 2004 47,93 2 юн
83 Орлов Григорий 2006 47,95 2 юн
84 Овчарюк Влад 2004 47,96 2 юн
85 Волков Николай 2005 47,98 2 юн
86 Сунгатулин Аким 2005 48,25 2 юн
87 Гузеев Иван 2006 48,38 2 юн
88 Денисов Семен 2005 48,56 2 юн
89 Глущенко Даниил 2005 48,67 2 юн
90 Наливайко Егор 2006 48,70 2 юн
91 Бакленев Дмитрий 2005 48,93 2 юн
92 Мусин Тимур 2006 49,06 2 юн
93 Овечкин Михаил 2005 49,25 2 юн
94 Семихин Павел 2005 49,49 2 юн
95 Богатов Никита 2005 49,66 2 юн
96 Фролкин Саша 2003 50,27 2 юн
97 Кулешов Александр 2005 50,72 2 юн
98 Лещев Влад 2005 51,07 2 юн
99 Королев Рафаэль 2005 51,17 2 юн

100 Сергеев Матвей 2005 51,31 2 юн
101 Ряшенцев Вячеслав 2005 51,73 2 юн
102 Хусяинов Эмиль 2007 52,54 3 юн
103 Кузнецов Илья 2006 52,57 3 юн
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104 Ломовский Виталий 2007 52,67 3 юн
105 Охлобыстин Матвей 2003 52,81 3 юн
106 Самсонов Сергей 2006 53,13 3 юн
107 Артемов Андрей 2006 53,66 3 юн
108 Шуваев Никита 2005 54,10 3 юн
109 Кравец Кирилл 2005 54,24 3 юн
110 Квашнин Сергей 2007 54,72 3 юн
111 Сныткин Егор 2005 54,77 3 юн
112 Шлеев Александр 2004 55,13 3 юн
113 Гнездилов Павел 2006 55,25 3 юн
114 Минаев Матвей 2007 55,42 3 юн
115 Семенов Ярослав 2006 56,15 3 юн
116 Дмитриев Максим 2005 57,72 3 юн
117 Панкратов Алексей 2005 57,94 3 юн
118 Бугорков Всеволод 2005 58,71 3 юн
119 Никитин Андрей 2006 1.03,15
120 Таланов Александр 2005 1.03,24

вк Орлов Егор 2002 50,77 2 юн
дк Варфоломеев Иван 2004 дк
дк Кузьмичев Богдан 2005 дк
дк Рыжов Иван 2005 дк
дк Репин Ярослав 2005 дк
дк Новиков Дмитрий 2005 дк
дк Толстов Даниил 2006 дк
дк Манухин Иван 2005 дк
дк Чернышов Алексей 2004 дк
дк Генералов Алексей 2004 дк
дк Шлык Даниил 2006 дк
дк Липилин Илья 2003 дк
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